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ArtNo:

Outer diameter:
Length:
Diameter inside:

Material:

Surface and color:

"glass fibre yarn 1KV DD lacquered
inner diameter 2,7 mm protection class
""E"" 155° nature"

2530-0027-0000-8122

3,5mm

20000cm

2,7mm

Glass silk lacquered

natural color



